
 
APPROVED CCW INSTRUCTORS 

❖ Bull’s Eye Firearms 

Christopher Ewens 530.235.0721 

PO Box 147 Castella ,Ca 96014 

cewens@guninstructor.com 

www.guninstructor.com 

 

❖ Chris McNally 

530.260.7553 

Susanville, Ca 96130 

chrismcnally@rocketmail.com 

 

❖ David Thompson 

530.524.0608 

Shasta Lake City,CA 

dthompson56@charter.net 

 

❖ Distinguished Firearms Instruction 

Rick Deruyter 530.524.7594 

Mount Shasta, Ca 

www.distinguishedfirearms.com 

 

❖ Freedom Firearms Inc. Reno 

Alan Woodburn 775.224.1234 

Larry Holden 775.722.9966 

www.freedomfirearmsreno.com 

 

❖ Kirk Rienschmidt 

530.640.0546 

775.224.8171 

 

❖ Jon Ludwick 

Terry Scharfe 

800.805.2238 

www.concealedcoalition.com 

 

❖ Middleton Firearms Training 

Dominick Middleton, Owner/Instructor 

Alturas, CA 

(530) 744-4511 

middletonccw@gmail.com 

 

 

❖ Nice Shot Indoor Range 

530.241.6486 

Lauri Forni 530.391.3465 

Michael Rynearson 530.524.3288 

Andrew Hackett 530.736.7634 

Redding, Ca 96003 

niceshotrange@gmail.com 
www.niceshot.net 

 

❖ Northern Firearms Instruction 

Ted Lidie 530.999.1822 

Hat Creek, CA 

ted@usgunpro.com 

               www.countyccw.com 

 

❖ Randy Scheffler 

530.310.2844 

Susanville, Ca  

rscheffler@hotmail.com 

 

❖ Minty O’Callaghan 

NRA Certified Pistol Instructor / DOJ 

Certified Firearms Safety Instructor 

L7 Adventures, Inc. 

408-858-3077 

Alturas, CA 96101 

L7adventuresinc@gmail.com 

 

❖ Firearms Academy of Redding 

Joel Northrup, Owner/Instructor 

530.945.8925 

joel@reddingfirearms.com 

Dave Morley, Instructor 

530.524.4880 

dave@reddingfirearms.com 

www.reddingfirearms.com 
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